
NE 62435A	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET	D	1 GALLON
23-23		1/17/2023
Suffix: Z	Stock #:2150	/CS0

NEW 62435A /CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET D	1 GALLON

UR50	320.6	BC105	3188.6
BC250	334.7	BC100	3523.3
BC101	405.2		
BC110	1014.7		
BC140	2131.6		
BC170	2741.1		
BC600	2871.5		
CB64L	2984.2		

NEW 62435A /CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET D	1 GALLON
23-23	1/17/2023

UR50	320.6	320.6
BC250	14.1	334.7
BC101	70.5	405.2
BC110	609.5	1014.7
BC140	1116.9	2131.6
BC170	609.5	2741.1
BC600	130.4	2871.5
CB64L	112.7	2984.2
BC105	204.4	3188.6
BC100	334.7	3523.3

NE/ 62435	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2004		<u>5/4/2011</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 62435	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	320.70	CB64L	2,984.50
BC250	334.70	BC105	3,188.80
BC101	405.30	BC100	3,523.60
BC110	1,624.30		
BC140	2,741.30		
BC600	2,871.70		

NE/ 62435	/CS0	Step: 1/1
LIGHT GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2004		<u>5/4/2011</u>

UR50	320.70	320.70
BC250	14.00	334.70
BC101	70.60	405.30
BC110	1,219.00	1,624.30
BC140	1,117.00	2,741.30
BC600	130.40	2,871.70
CB64L	112.80	2,984.50
BC105	204.30	3,188.80
BC100	334.80	3,523.60

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **62435**
Name: **LT GREY MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2000-2010**
Color-ID: **WH864564**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **09-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4097147** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	09-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA B /			Sec No.:	99
Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol	
1	HB002	149.4	298.7	597.2	1194.4	2388.7	625	
2	HB99M	174.7	349.3	698.4	1396.8	2793.4	721	
3	HB110	195.3	390.6	781.0	1562.0	3123.7	806	
4	HB999	207.2	414.5	828.7	1657.5	3314.7	853	
5	HB259	214.7	429.6	858.9	1717.9	3435.6	886	
6	HB64L	222.0	444.1	888.0	1776.1	3552.1	913	
7	HB680	228.1	456.3	912.4	1825.0	3649.9	936	
8	HB150	232.7	465.6	931.0	1862.1	3724.2	954	
9	HB090	242.9	485.9	971.7	1943.5	3887.0	1000	